. J	- DISTRIBUTION	NEW MEXICO OIL CO	ONSERVATION COMMISSION	Form C-104		
	SANTA FE	REQUEST	FOR ALLOWABLE	Supersedes Old C-104 and C		
	FILE	AND		RECEIVED		
	U.S.G.S. AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS					
	LAND OFFICE		. 1140	N 1 7 1982		
	TRANSPORTER GAS		001	1 1 1 JOL		
	OPERATOR		0	. C. D.		
	PROPATION OFFICE			SIA. OFFICE		
	Operator			SIA. OFFICE		
	Western Reserves Oil Company					
	Address					
	P. O. Box 993 Midland, TX 79702					
	Reason(s) for filing (Check proper box)		Other (Please explain)			
		Change in Transporter of:				
		Cil Dry Gas Casinghead Gas Conden	751			
	Change in Ownership					
	If change of ownership give name					
	and address of previous owner					
11.	DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND I	EASE				
	Lesse Name	Well No. Pool Name, Including Fo	ormation Kind of Leas	se Leane No		
	Bravo Federal	4 Pecos Slope	Abo State, Feder	al or Fee Federal 12438		
	Location					
	Unit Letter P ; 660	Feet From The South Lind	e and <u>660</u> Feet From	The East		
	Line of Section 30 Tow	nship 6-S Range 2	5-E , NMPM, Chav	Count:		
	DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORT	CER OF OUL AND NATURAL CA	c			
	DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORT		Address (Give address to which appro	oved copy of this form is to be sent)		
	Nome of Authorized Transporter of Cas	inghead Gas or Dry Gas	Address (Give address to which appro	oved copy of this form is to be sent)		
	Transwestern Pipel:	ine Company	P. O. Box 2521 One Ho	uston Bldg. Houston, TX		
	If well produces oil or liquids,	Unit Sec. Twp. P.ge.		hen 9-3.82 77001		
	give location of tanks.		RO 161 2	months estimated		
	If this production is commingled wit	h that from any other lease or pool,	give commingling order number:			
IV.	COMPLETION DATA	Oil Well Gas Well	New Well Workover Deepen	Plug Back Same Res'v. Dill. Res		
	Designate Type of Completio					
	Dote Spudded	Date Compl. Ready to Prod.	Total Depth	P.B.T.D.		
	3-13-82	5-22-82	3950'	3913'		
	Elevations (DF, RKB, RT, GR, etc.)	Name of Producing Formation	Top Oil/Gas Pay	· Tubing Depth		
	3808 GR	Аbo	3472'	3432'		
	Perforations			Depth Casing Shoe		
	3472'-3750' - 38 shots 3950'					
		TUBING, CASING, AND	CEMENTING RECORD			
	HOLE SIZE	CASING & TUBING SIZE	DEPTH SET	SACKS CEMENT		
		2 3/8"	3432'	1000		
		<u>13 3/8"</u> 8 5/8"	901.68'	<u>1000_sx</u>		
	7 7/8"	4 1/2"	1606	1 300 sx		
ν.	able for this depth or be for full 24 hours)					
	Date First New Oil Run To Tanks	Date of Test	Producing Method (Flow, pump, gas i	lift, etc.)		
	Length of Test	Tubing Pressure	Casing Pressure	Choke Size		
			Water - Bbls.	Gas - MCF		
	Actual Pred. During Test	Oil-Bbls.	Halei - Dole.			
	I	L	L			
	GAS WELL					
	Actual Prod. Test-MCF/D	Length of Test	Bble. Condensate/MMCF	Gravity of Condensate		
	5-28-82	3 hours 15 minutes	0	N/A		
	Testing Method (pitot, back pr.)	Tubing Pressure (Shut-in)	Casing Pressure (Shut-in)	Choke Size		
	back pressure	855	750	various		
VI.	CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE	CE	OIL CONSERV	ATION COMMISSION		
			SEP 1 3	1982		
	I hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Commission have been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.		APPROVED	70 4		
			By Jeslie A-(	Comenta		
		•				
			TITLE			
			This form is to be filed in	compliance with RULE 1104.		
	-fance Mick		If this is a request for allo	pwable for a newly drilled or deepen sanied by a tabulation of the deviat		
	(Signature)		it tests taken on the well in acc	ordance with HULE 111.		
	Agent		All sections of this form m	nust be filled out completely for all		
	(Tule)		able on new and secompleted	Noise.		
	June 15, 1982 (l'aic)		Fill out only Sections 1.	it, itt, and yr for change of condition		
		(e)	Well name or number, or transfe			
	(Da	(c)	Separate Forma C-104 mu	ist be filed for each pool in multi		
	(Da	(e)	Separate Forms C-104 mu	ist be filed for each pool in multi		

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P. O. DRAWER "DD" ARTESIA, NEW MEXICO 88210 RECEIVED SEP 1 U 1982 O. C. D. ARTESIA, OFFICE Ð

NOTICE OF GAS CONNECTION

.. -

· . .

- . - .

This is to notify the Oil Conservation Division that connection for the

purchase of gas from the	Western Reserves Oil Co. Operator		
Bravo - Federal Lease	<u> </u>	Well #4 - Unit Well Unit	
30-6S-25E, Chaves County S.T.R.		Pecos Slope HLO Undesignated (Abo) Pool	
Transwestern Name of purchaser	was made on	September 3, 1982	
		Transwestern Pipeline Company Company	
	$\mathcal{A}$	Marklen H. N. Aicklen	

Representative

DATE September 7, 1982

Supervisor Gas Purchase Contract Administration Title

cc: Operator Oil Conservation Division - Santa Fe